13/ ST NATIONAL BUILDING

JANIS K. KUJAN TELEPHONE: (313) 465-7250 FAX: (313) 465-7251 E-MAIL: jkk@honigman.com 223941RST NATIONAL BUILDING 660 WOODWARD AVENUE DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48226-3583 FAX (313) 465-8000

LANSING, MICHIGAN

September 9, 1999

## VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Secretary of State Corporations Division 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

900002984249----0 -09/10/99--01076--009 \*\*\*\*\*\$52.50 \*\*\*\*\*\$52.50

## Re: Ramco Acquisitions III, L.L.C.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing with your office you will find an original and one copy of the Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business in Florida, together with firm check in the amount of \$52.50.

Upon filing the enclosed, please return a filed stamped copy me in the enclosed Federal Express return envelope.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Very truly yours,

Janis K. Kujan

Legal Assistant

JKK:cxw

Enclosures

DET\_B\191391.1



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

RAMCO ACQUISITIONS III, L.L.C. (Name of limited liability company)

MICHIGAN

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

27600 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY, SUITE 200 (Mailing address)

SOUTHFIELD, MI 48034

(City/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

RAMCO-GERSHENSON PROPERTIES, L.P.,
a Delaware limited partnership, Member
By: RAMCO-GERSHENSON PROPERTIES TRUST,
a Maryland real estate investment trust.
(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member) Its General Partner
Its/General Partner
By Muchan amont

(Typed or printed name/of signee)

Its: RICHARD SMITH CFO

-	CORETAR A LES	ຼາງ SEP IC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································
	Y OF STATE	PH 5: 00	ф	· · · · · ·

ş

Filing Fee: \$52.50